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Fig. S1. AFM images of Ti, Ti-CDH and Ti-CDH500 groups.



Fig. S2. (A) Initial MSCs adhesion on various Ti substrates for 2, 4, and 8 h with 

cytoskeleton staining.



Fig. S3. Average intensity of fluorescence statistics. Error bars represent means ± SD, 
n=3, *p < 0.05, **p<0.01.



Fig. S4. Relative mRNA expression of several auotophagic related genes (LC3) in 
MSCs treated by various samples for 7 and 14 days, respectively. Error bars represent 
means ± SD, n=3, *p < 0.05, **p < 0.01.



Table S1.  Statistics of chemical compositions on the surface of different substrates.

Elemental content (wt%)Samples

Ti O C Sr Ga

Ti 88.95 5.79 4.40 — —

CDH — 26.55 10.21 34.77 20.62

CDH500  — 28.98 10.12 25.69 28.06



Table S2. Real-time polymerase chain reaction primers used in this study.

Target gene Primers Product size (bp)                                       

ALP

OPG

OPN

BMP2

GAPDH           
           

AGCGACACGGACAAGAAGC
GGCAAAGACCGCCACATC
GCCCAGACGAGATTGAGAG
CAGACTGTGGGTGACGGTT
GACAGCAACGGGAAGACC
CAGGCTGGCTTTGGAACT
AGATTGTTGGGGCACAAGGT
CCTTCAGCAGGGAAACCGAT
CATCCGTAAAGACCTCTATGCCAA
C
ATGGAGCCACCGATCCACA

183

173

216

191

223


